
              

Fort Belvoir Officers’ Club, 
5500 Schultz Circle, Fort Belvoir, Virginia 22060
Call to Check Dates Available: 
(703) 780-0930, ext. 608, 609 or 610

A La Carte Hors D’oeuves Menu
PRICES ARE PER 100 PIECES UNLESS SERVING SIZE INDICATED

Pasta Station: Penne Pasta with Marinara and Alfredo Sauce (Minimum 50) $10 per person
Assorted Sodas                                                                               
Coffee 
Ice tea 
Fruit Punch
Lemonade Punch

$3 per person
$3 per person 
$3 per person
$23.95 per gallon
$23.95 per gallon

Customers using the a la carte menu will be assessed a $150 Room Fee per hour. Prices are inclusive of gratuity.
Available only Monday - Friday.

Assorted Cheese & Crackers (Serves 50)                                        
Assorted French Mini Pastries                                                                
Barbecue Meatballs  
Bruschetta                                                                                             
Chicken Drumettes                                                                            
Chips with Dip (Serves 50)                                                                  
Chocolate-Dipped Strawberries                                                        
Deviled Eggs                                                                                        
Fresh Fruit Platter (Serves 50)                                                         
Fresh Vegetable Platter (Serves 25)                                                
Hot Chili con Queso with Tortilla Chips (Serves 50)                        
Jumbo Spiced Cocktail Shrimp                                                        
Mini Crab Cakes                                                                                  
Mini Chicken Quesadillas                                                                 
Mini Cordon Bleu                                                                               
Mini Vegetable Egg Rolls with Mustard Sauce                                    	        
Mini Quiche Lorraine                                                                         
Mini Spanakopita
Mini Wraps  (Turkey & Ham)                                                            
Pigs in a Blanket
Pretzels (Serves 50)                                                                        
Roasted Top Round of Beef with Carver (Serves 50)                        
Roasted Turkey Breast with Carver (Serves 50)                               
Scallops Wrapped in Applewood Smoked Bacon
Seven-Layer Dip with Tortilla Chips (Serves 50)                          
Spinach Dip with Crackers (Serves 50)
Stuffed Mushroom Caps                                                                    
Virginia Smoked Ham (Serves 50)

$150
$3.50
$180
$275
$275
$46.95
$250
$180
$210
$105
$150
$360
$360
$300
$240
$200
$240
$240
$300
$210
$46.95
$400
$300
$360
$150
$150
$210
$350


