## A La Carte Hors D'oeuves Menu

## PRICES ARE PER 100 PIECES UNLESS SERVING SIZE INDICATED

Assorted Cheese & Crackers (Serves 50)	\$150
Assorted French Mini Pastries	\$3.50
Barbecue Meatballs	\$180
Bruschetta	\$275
Chicken Drumettes	\$275
Chips with Dip (Serves 50)	\$46.95
Chocolate-Dipped Strawberries	\$250
Deviled Eggs	\$180
Fresh Fruit Platter (Serves 50)	\$210
Fresh Vegetable Platter (Serves 25)	\$105
Hot Chili con Queso with Tortilla Chips (Serves 50)	\$150
Jumbo Spiced Cocktail Shrimp	\$360
Mini Crab Cakes	\$360
Mini Chicken Quesadillas	\$300
Mini Cordon Bleu	\$240
Mini Vegetable Egg Rolls with Mustard Sauce	\$200
Mini Quiche Lorraine	\$240
Mini Spanakopita	\$240
Mini Wraps (Turkey & Ham)	\$300
Pigs in a Blanket	\$210
Pretzels (Serves 50)	\$46.95
Roasted Top Round of Beef with Carver (Serves 50)	\$400
Roasted Turkey Breast with Carver (Serves 50)	\$300
Scallops Wrapped in Applewood Smoked Bacon	\$360
Seven-Layer Dip with Tortilla Chips (Serves 50)	\$150
Spinach Dip with Crackers (Serves 50)	\$150
Stuffed Mushroom Caps	\$210
Virginia Smoked Ham (Serves 50)	\$350

Pasta Station: Penne Pasta with Marinara and Alfredo Sauce (Minimum 50) \$10 per person

**Assorted Sodas** \$3 per person Coffee \$3 per person Ice tea \$3 per person Fruit Punch \$23.95 per gallon Lemonade Punch \$23.95 per gallon

Available only Monday - Friday.

Customers using the a la carte menu will be assessed a \$150 Room Fee per hour. Prices are inclusive of gratuity

Fort Belvoir Officers' Club,

5500 Schultz Circle, Fort Belvoir, Virginia 22060

Call to Check Dates Available:

(703) 780-0930, ext. 608, 609 or 610